Project treasury
2021.08.01
2021.08.01

2021.08.01
2021.08.28

End of period:
monthly churn
months left

-DASH90.51

-DASH5.00
DASH120.00

DASH89.12
-DASH1.39
-DASH1.39
-DASH6.39
DASH113.61

DASH113.61
DASH90.51
1.3

$0.00
$15,000.00 DASH -> USD xchange @ $165.75 per DASH
$0.00 Jul Salary @ USD165.73
Treasury proposal compensation
treasury financing

$0.00




